
 2023 Land X-Change Confirmed Suppliers

# Company First Name Last Name Emails

1 ALLFLY Conner Ann Waterman connerann@allfly.io

2 American Queen Voyages Ilan Biran ilan.biran@aqvoyages.com

3 Aruba Convention Bureau Dana Pederson d.pederson@aruba.com

4 Aruba Renaissance Hotel & Casino  Ariana Santiago ASantiago@arubarenaissance.com

5 Atlantis Paradise Island Douglas Caldwell  Douglas.Caldwell@AtlantisParadise.com

6 Atlas Ocean Voyages Robert Cao Robert@atlasoceanvoyages.com

7 Bahamas Tourist Office Julia Gay jgay@bahamas.com

8 Barbados Tourism  Seymour Bailey SeymourB@visitbarbados.org

9 Benchmark Pyramid John MacMullen JMacMullen@pyramidglobal.com

10 British Virgin Islands Lynette Harrigan lharrigan@bvitourism.com

11 Carnival Cruise Line Dan Polulak DPolulak@carnival.com

12 Curaçao Tourist Board Maura  Zhang maura@synergy-connect.us

13 ECO DMS Aruba/Curaçao Wichita Villacres wichita@ecodms.com

14 El Conquistador Resort Antonio Rivas arivas@conquistadorresort.com

15 Golden Rock Resort Sally Glen Sally@goldenrockresort.com

16 Grand Hyatt Baha Mar Angie Irizarry angie.irizarry@hyatt.com

17 Hard Rock Hotels Colleen  Brzozowski  Colleen.Brzozowski@hardrock.com

18 Hilton All-Inclusive Collection Jennifer Brown Jennifer.Brown2@Hilton.com

19 Hotel Xcaret Mexico Debra  Edwards dedwards@hotelxcaret.com

20 Hunt & Palmer Karen Farquharson kfarquharson@huntandpalmer.com

21 Hurtigruten Cruises  Bernardo Carrillo bernardo.carrillo@hurtigruten.com

22 Hyatt Inclusive Collection Kathy Botero kathy.botero@hyattic.com

23 Iberostar Hotels & Resorts Shannon Crowther shannon.crowther@iberostar.com

24 IMAGE&FILM Bryan Butterfield bryan@imageandfilm.com

25 Jamaica Tourist Board John Woolcock jwoolcock@visitjamaica.com

26 Karisma Hotels and Resorts Alejandro Perez Alegue aperez@pwmktg.com

27 Kimpton Seafire Resort and Spa Jenna Piper Jenna.Piper@seafireresortandspa.com

28 Level Up DMC Khalaf  Khalaf  Khalaf@levelup-dmc.com

29 Marriott Curacao Beach Resort Anjali  Bakmeijer  Anjali.Bakmeijer@curacao-marriott.com

30 Maui Jim Sunglasses Brett Hatch bhatch@mauijim.com

31 Melia Hotels International Beatriz Kasusky beatrizk@sol-group.com

32 Nassau, Paradise Island Claudette  Davis CDavis@npipb.com

33 Ocean Properties Matt Pave matt.pave@ophotels.com

34 Playa Hotels & Resorts  Renee Clarke renee.clarke@playaresorts.com

35 Puerto Vallarta Tourist Board Luis Villaseñor luis@visitpuertovallarta.com

36 Pulse Experiental Travel Marc Matthews MMatthews@PulseExperiential.com

37 Renaissance Curacao Resort & Casino Peggy Muzo pmuzo@curacaorenaissance.com

38 Royal Caribbean International Frank Robleto Jr. frobleto@rccl.com

39 Sandals & Beaches Resorts Tonya Hawryluk thawryluk@uvi.sandals.com

40 Silversands Grenada  Scott Ward sward@silversandsgrenada.com

41 St. Kitts Tourist Authority Denise Zimber denise.zimber@stkittstourism.kn

42 Sunsplash Events Suzanne Houghtaling suzanne@sunsplashevents.com

43 Turtle Bay Resort Kathi Kelly Kathi.kelly@turtlebayresort.com

44 Virgin Hotels Las Vegas Caitlin Herbison caitlin.herbison@vh-lv.com
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